
Deals that you can’t afford to Miss..!

We extend you with highest quality Fabric Wristbands of a wide variety of  Styles, Sizes 

& Colors at Extermely Lowest Prices...

Promotions

Free Shipping (Anywhere In USA & Canada)

Free PMS Match

No Tax/Hidden Charges

No

No

 Taxes

Hidden Charge 

Free

Free

Free

 Setup

Shipping

PMS Match

 

 

Lowest

Fastest

100

 Prices

Turnaround

Qty min Only 

 

Fabric Wristbands Catalog 



Custom Polyester Fabric WristBands Model: FW-POLYESTER

Custom polyester wristbands are made from high-quality polyester with a smooth finish in one-sided printing options.

Polyester wristbands are very popular, comfortable to wear and ideal for multi-day events such as festivals, outdoor

events, and sporting events. Personalize them with your preferred logos, fonts, texts, and designs to turn them into

promotional tools for your business. These are the most economical and affordable custom fabric wristbands. When

the budget is a prime factor, polyester wristbands are the best way to go with. Fabric wristbands have key features

which give them the highest security rating in our wristband range.

Ÿ 7” W x 11” H x 7"D with 20” Handles.

Ÿ Silkscreen logo

Ÿ Supplied with a wide variety of closure options each with different features and advantages

Ÿ RFID, Barcode and QR code sliders can be added

Ÿ Neon colors available on demand

Ÿ Sizes: 15*350 mm (adults), 15*300 mm (kids).

Ÿ Standard packing: 100pcs in a polybag

Ÿ Minimum Order Quantity: 100 Wristbands.

Ÿ RUSH Service: Available

Description:

 Prices:

Prices on a (P)Price Includes 1 Color Imprint 1 Side & Setup.

Imprint Style 100 200 300 500 1,000 2,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000+

Screen Printed $1.73 $1.05 $0.86 $0.72 $0.62 $0.55 $0.51 $0.50 $0.48 $0.47 $0.46

Blank $1.34 $0.86 $0.72 $0.64 $0.58 $0.53 $0.50 $0.49 $0.47 $0.47 $0.46



Digital Proof $20.00 (P) (Mandatory)

Additional (Stock) Wristband Color $50.00 (P)

Non-Stock wristband Color 
(PMS Match)

$80.00 (P)

Imprint On Reverse Side
$0.08 (P) Run Charge (If the design is same as front side)
$60.00 (P) Setup + $0.08 (P) Run Charge (If the design is different from front side)

Additional Imprint Color Charge $50 (P) Setup/Color + $0.06 (P) Run/Color

Add Additional Design $60 (P) Setup

RFID cost Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com

Barcode and QR code sliders 1,000 - $0.38 (p) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 

5,000 - $0.22 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint.

10,000 - $0.20 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint.

Slider standard size: 35mm Width x 26mm Height x 0.76mm Thickness

Individual Poly Bagging $0.08 (P) Run Charge

Custom Printed Poly bagging  Min. 10,000 Quantity (Email us for price)

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

Delivery Days and Charges ( )Production + Shipping Charges

100-299

300-999

1000-2999

3000-9999

10000+

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

$

$

$

25

35

45

14 DaysQuantity

FREE

FREE

$

$

$

28

45

75

13 Days

$

$

$

$

$

15

20

30

50

80

12 Days

$

$

$

$

$

25

35

55

85

125

11 Days

$

$

$

$

$

39

65

94

140

240

10 Days

$

$

$

$

$

50

77

118

175

285

9 Days

$

$

$

$

$

64

113

159

219

329

8 Days 7 Days

Standard Turnaround Time :

Rush :

 14 Business days

                                      7-13 Business days

Available Sizes:

Note : The above given days are business days.

                                     



Custom Tube Fabric WristBands Model: FW-TUBE

Custom tube wristbands are very popular and made of high-quality polyester material, making them comfortable to 

wear. These wristbands can be custom silk-screened with any message or logo of your choice and turn them into

promotional tools for your businesses. Ideal for multi-day events such as festivals and sporting events. These

wristbands can also be used for parties & every day’s decoration. These are the most economical and affordable 

custom fabric wristbands.When the budget is a prime factor, tube wristbands are the best way to go with. We

recommend a text or text-based logo/designs for this lanyards due to the loosely stitched polyester material structure. 

Ÿ Fully customizable

Ÿ Silkscreen logo

Ÿ Supplied with a wide variety of closure options each with different features and advantages

Ÿ RFID, Barcode and QR code sliders can be added

Ÿ Neon colors available on demand

Ÿ Sizes: 15*350 mm (adults) 15*300 mm (kids) The length can be made according to your needs. 

Ÿ Standard packing: 100pcs in a polybag

Ÿ Minimum Order Quantity: 100 Wristbands.

Ÿ RUSH Service: Available

Description:

 Prices:

Prices on a (P)Price Includes 1 Color Imprint 1 Side & Setup.

Imprint Style 100 200 300 500 1,000 2,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000+

Screen Printed $1.76 $1.08 $0.89 $0.74 $0.64 $0.56 $0.52 $0.51 $0.49 $0.48 $0.47

Blank $1.37 $0.88 $0.75 $0.65 $0.59 $0.54 $0.51 $0.50 $0.49 $0.48 $0.47



Digital Proof $20.00 (P) (Mandatory)

Additional (Stock) Wristband Color $50.00 (P)

Non-Stock wristband Color 
(PMS Match)

$80.00 (P)

Imprint On Reverse Side
$0.08 (P) Run Charge (If the design is same as front side)
$60.00 (P) Setup + $0.08 (P) Run Charge (If the design is different from front side)

Additional Imprint Color Charge $50 (P) Setup/Color + $0.06 (P) Run/Color

Add Additional Design $60 (P) Setup

RFID cost Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com

Barcode and QR code sliders 1,000 - $0.38 (p) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 

5,000 - $0.22 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint.

10,000 - $0.20 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint.

Slider standard size: 35mm Width x 26mm Height x 0.76mm Thickness

Individual Poly Bagging $0.08 (P) Run Charge

Custom Printed Poly bagging  Min. 10,000 Quantity (Email us for price)

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

Delivery Days and Charges ( )Production + Shipping Charges

100-299

300-999

1000-2999

3000-9999

10000+

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

$

$

$

25

35

45

14 DaysQuantity

FREE

FREE

$

$

$

28

45

75

13 Days

$

$

$

$

$

15

20

30

50

80

12 Days

$

$

$

$

$

25

35

55

85

125

11 Days

$

$

$

$

$

39

65

94

140

240

10 Days

$

$

$

$

$

50

77

118

175

285

9 Days

$

$

$

$

$

64

113

159

219

329

8 Days 7 Days

Standard Turnaround Time :

Rush :

 14 Business days

                                      7-13 Business days

Available Sizes:

Note : The above given days are business days.

                                     



Custom Woven Fabric WristBands Model: FW - WOVEN

Custom woven wristbands are made of the finest polyester material. The imprint is woven or embroidered with any 

message or logo of your choice. The wristbands are of one color leaving the message along with the inside part of the 

wristband in another color. Ideal for promotions, multi-day events such as festivals and sporting events. These 

wristbands can also be used for parties & every day’s decoration. These wristbands are the best choice for simple 

messages or designs. 

Ÿ Fully customizable

Ÿ Woven or embroidered logo

Ÿ Laser & serial numbering option available

Ÿ Barcode and QR code option available

Ÿ RFID, Barcode and QR code sliders can be added

Ÿ Shiny, Neon colors available

Ÿ Supplied with a wide variety of closure options each with different features and advantages

Ÿ Sizes: 15*350 mm (adults) 15*300 mm (kids) The length can be made according to your needs. 

Ÿ Standard packing: 100pcs in a polybag

Ÿ Minimum Order Quantity: 100 Wristbands.

Ÿ RUSH Service: Available

Description:

 Prices:

Prices on a (P)Price Includes 1 Color Imprint 1 Side & Setup.

Imprint Style 100 200 300 500 1,000 2,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000+

Screen Printed $2.59 $1.33 $0.94 $0.74 $0.52 $0.48 $0.44 $0.42 $0.40 $0.40 $0.40

Blank $2.59 $1.33 $0.94 $0.74 $0.52 $0.48 $0.44 $0.42 $0.40 $0.40 $0.40



Digital Proof $20.00 (P) (Mandatory)

Additional (Stock) Wristband Color $50.00 (P)

Non-Stock wristband Color 
(PMS Match)

$80.00 (P)

Additional Imprint Color Charge $50 (P) Setup/Color + $0.06 (P) Run/Color

Add Additional Design $60 (P) Setup

Laser & serial numbering Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com

Woven serial numbering Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com

Barcode and QR code FREE (Woven style)
FREE (Laser Logo)

RFID cost Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com

Barcode and QR code sliders 1,000 - $0.38 (p) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 

5,000 - $0.22 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint.

10,000 - $0.20 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint.

Slider standard size: 35mm Width x 26mm Height x 0.76mm Thickness

Individual Poly Bagging $0.08 (P) Run Charge

Custom Printed Poly bagging Min. 10,000 Quantity (Email us for price)

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

Delivery Days and Charges ( )Production + Shipping Charges

100-299

300-999

1000-2999

3000-9999

10000+

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

$

$

$

25

35

45

14 DaysQuantity

FREE

FREE

$

$

$

28

45

75

13 Days

$

$

$

$

$

15

20

30

50

80

12 Days

$

$

$

$

$

25

35

55

85

125

11 Days

$

$

$

$

$

39

65

94

140

240

10 Days

$

$

$

$

$

50

77

118

175

285

9 Days

$

$

$

$

$

64

113

159

219

329

8 Days 7 Days

Standard Turnaround Time :

Rush :

 14 Business days

                                      7-13 Business days

Available Sizes:
Note : The above given days are business days.

                                     



Custom Sublimation Fabric WristBands Model: FW - SUBLIMATION

Custom sublimation or heat-transfer wristbands are made of the finest quality soft polyester fabric. The texture is

completely smooth and soft due to high temperatures pressed onto them during their manufacture. These wristbands 

are the best way to display full-color logos and complex designs. This printing method dyes the design into the fabric

through a heat press rather than printing on top like the silk-screened styles. We can print QR codes on this bands.

Thanks to the innovative sublimation print technology, our wristbands reproduce images with sharpness and detail.

Ÿ Fully customizable

Ÿ Full-color logo

Ÿ Edge-to-edge, full-color printing of logos

Ÿ Laser & serial numbering option available

Ÿ Barcode and QR code imprint option available

Ÿ Perfectly fit with RFID, Barcode and QR code sliders

Ÿ Shiny, Neon colors available

Ÿ Supplied with a wide variety of closure options each with different features and advantages

Ÿ Sizes: 15*350 mm (adults) 15*300 mm (kids) The length can be made according to your needs. 

Ÿ Standard packing: 100pcs in a polybag

Ÿ Minimum Order Quantity: 100 Wristbands

Ÿ RUSH Service: Available

Description:

 Prices:

Prices on a (P)Price Includes 1 Color Imprint 1 Side & Setup.

Imprint Style 100 200 300 500 1,000 2,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000+

Screen Printed 1.94 $1.00 $0.72 $0.57 $0.50 $0.44 $0.41 $0.40 $0.38 $0.38 $0.37

Blank 1.94 $1.00 $0.72 $0.57 $0.50 $0.44 $0.41 $0.40 $0.38 $0.38 $0.37



Digital Proof $20.00 (P) (Mandatory)

Add Additional Design $60 (P) Setup

Laser & serial numbering Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com

Barcode and QR code FREE

RFID cost Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com

Barcode and QR code sliders 1,000 - $0.38 (p) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 

5,000 - $0.22 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint.

10,000 - $0.20 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint.

Slider standard size: 35mm Width x 26mm Height x 0.76mm Thickness

Individual Poly Bagging $0.08 (P) Run Charge

Custom Printed Poly bagging Min. 10,000 Quantity (Email us for price)

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

Delivery Days and Charges ( )Production + Shipping Charges

100-299

300-999

1000-2999

3000-9999

10000+

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

$

$

$

25

35

45

14 DaysQuantity

FREE

FREE

$

$

$

28

45

75

13 Days

$

$

$

$

$

15

20

30

50

80

12 Days

$

$

$

$

$

25

35

55

85

125

11 Days

$

$

$

$

$

39

65

94

140

240

10 Days

$

$

$

$

$

50

77

118

175

285

9 Days

$

$

$

$

$

64

113

159

219

329

8 Days 7 Days

Standard Turnaround Time :

Rush :

 14 Business days

                                      7-13 Business days

Available Sizes:

Note : The above given days are business days.

                                     



Custom Satin Sublimation Fabric WristBands Model: FW - SATIN SUBLIMATION

Custom satin sublimation wristbands are made of the finest quality satin material. The texture is completely smooth

 and shiny. These wristbands are the best way to display full-color logos and complex designs. This printing method 

dyes the design into the fabric through a heat press rather than printing on top like the silk-screened styles. We can

 print QR codes on these bands. These wristbands are comfortable to wear and Ideal for promotions, multi-day events

 such as festivals and sporting events.

Ÿ Fully customizable

Ÿ Full-color logo

Ÿ Edge-to-edge, full-color printing of logos

Ÿ Perfectly fit with RFID, Barcode and QR code sliders

Ÿ Laser & serial numbering option available

Ÿ Barcode and QR code imprint option available

Ÿ Supplied with a wide variety of closure options each with different features and advantages

Ÿ Sizes: 15*350 mm (adults) 15*300 mm (kids) The length can be made according to your needs. 

Ÿ Standard packing: 100pcs in a polybag

Ÿ Minimum Order Quantity: 100 Wristbands

Ÿ RUSH Service: Available

Description:

 Prices:

Prices on a (P)Price Includes 1 Color Imprint 1 Side & Setup.

Imprint Style 100 200 300 500 1,000 2,000 3,000 5,000 10,000 20,000 50,000+

Screen Printed 1.94 $1.00 $0.72 $0.57 $0.50 $0.45 $0.42 $0.41 $0.39 $0.38 $0.38

Blank 1.94 $1.00 $0.72 $0.57 $0.50 $0.45 $0.42 $0.41 $0.39 $0.38 $0.38



Digital Proof $20.00 (P) (Mandatory)

Add Additional Design $60 (P) Setup

Laser & serial numbering Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com

Barcode and QR code FREE

RFID cost Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com

Barcode and QR code sliders 1,000 - $0.38 (p) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 

5,000 - $0.22 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint.

10,000 - $0.20 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint.

Slider standard size: 35mm Width x 26mm Height x 0.76mm Thickness

Individual Poly Bagging $0.08 (P) Run Charge

Custom Printed Poly bagging Min. 10,000 Quantity (Email us for price)

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS:

Delivery Days and Charges ( )Production + Shipping Charges

100-299

300-999

1000-2999

3000-9999

10000+

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

$

$

$

25

35

45

14 DaysQuantity

FREE

FREE

$

$

$

28

45

75

13 Days

$

$

$

$

$

15

20

30

50

80

12 Days

$

$

$

$

$

25

35

55

85

125

11 Days

$

$

$

$

$

39

65

94

140

240

10 Days

$

$

$

$

$

50

77

118

175

285

9 Days

$

$

$

$

$

64

113

159

219

329

8 Days 7 Days

Standard Turnaround Time :

Rush :

 14 Business days

                                      7-13 Business days

Available Sizes:

Note : The above given days are business days.

                                     


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

