







Fabric Wristbands Catalog

Deals that you can't afford to Miss..!

We extend you with highest quality Fabric Wristbands of a wide variety of Styles, Sizes & Colors at **Extermely Lowest Prices**...

- Free Setup
- Free Shipping
- Free PMS Match
- Lowest Prices
- Fastest Turnaround
- **100 Qty min Only**
- No Taxes
- No Hidden Charge

Promotions

- Free Shipping (Anywhere In USA & Canada)
- Free PMS Match
- No Tax/Hidden Charges

Custom Polyester Fabric WristBands Model: FW-POLYESTER







Description:

Custom polyester wristbands are made from high-quality polyester with a smooth finish in one-sided printing options. Polyester wristbands are very popular, comfortable to wear and ideal for multi-day events such as festivals, outdoor events, and sporting events. Personalize them with your preferred logos, fonts, texts, and designs to turn them into promotional tools for your business. These are the most economical and affordable custom fabric wristbands. When the budget is a prime factor, polyester wristbands are the best way to go with. Fabric wristbands have key features which give them the highest security rating in our wristband range.

- 7" W x 11" H x 7"D with 20" Handles.
- Silkscreen logo
- · Supplied with a wide variety of closure options each with different features and advantages
- · RFID, Barcode and QR code sliders can be added
- Neon colors available on demand
- Sizes: 15*350 mm (adults), 15*300 mm (kids).
- · Standard packing: 100pcs in a polybag
- Minimum Order Quantity: 100 Wristbands.
- RUSH Service: Available

Prices:

Imprint Style	100	200	300	500	1,000	2,000	3,000	5,000	10,000	20,000	50,000+
Screen Printed	\$1.73	\$1.05	\$0.86	\$0.72	\$0.62	\$0.55	\$0.51	\$0.50	\$0.48	\$0.47	\$0.46
Blank	\$1.34	\$0.86	\$0.72	\$0.64	\$0.58	\$0.53	\$0.50	\$0.49	\$0.47	\$0.47	\$0.46

Price Includes 1 Color Imprint 1 Side & Setup.

Digital Proof	\$20.00 (P) (Mandatory)
Additional (Stock) Wristband Color	\$50.00 (P)
Non-Stock wristband Color (PMS Match)	\$80.00 (P)
Imprint On Reverse Side	\$0.08 (P) Run Charge (If the design is same as front side) \$60.00 (P) Setup + \$0.08 (P) Run Charge (If the design is different from front side)
Additional Imprint Color Charge	\$50 (P) Setup/Color + \$0.06 (P) Run/Color
Add Additional Design	\$60 (P) Setup
RFID cost	Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com
Barcode and QR code sliders	1,000 - \$0.38 (p) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 5,000 - \$0.22 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 10,000 - \$0.20 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. Slider standard size: 35mm Width x 26mm Height x 0.76mm Thickness
Individual Poly Bagging	\$0.08 (P) Run Charge
Custom Printed Poly bagging	Min. 10,000 Quantity (Email us for price)

Delivery Days and Charges (Production + Shipping Charges)

Quantity	14 Days	13 Days	12 Days	11 Days	10 Days	9 Days	8 Days	7 Days
100-299	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$15	\$25	\$39	\$50	\$64
300-999	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$20	\$35	\$65	\$77	\$113
1000-2999	FREE	\$25	\$28	\$30	\$55	\$94	\$118	\$159
3000-9999	FREE	\$35	\$45	\$50	\$85	\$140	\$175	\$219
10000+	FREE	\$45	\$75	\$80	\$125	\$240	\$285	\$329

Standard Turnaround Time: 14 Business days

Rush: 7-13 Business days

Custom Tube Fabric WristBands Model: FW-TUBE





Description:

Custom tube wristbands are very popular and made of high-quality polyester material, making them comfortable to wear. These wristbands can be custom silk-screened with any message or logo of your choice and turn them into promotional tools for your businesses. Ideal for multi-day events such as festivals and sporting events. These wristbands can also be used for parties & every day's decoration. These are the most economical and affordable custom fabric wristbands. When the budget is a prime factor, tube wristbands are the best way to go with. We recommend a text or text-based logo/designs for this lanyards due to the loosely stitched polyester material structure.

- Fully customizable
- Silkscreen logo
- Supplied with a wide variety of closure options each with different features and advantages
- · RFID, Barcode and QR code sliders can be added
- Neon colors available on demand
- Sizes: 15*350 mm (adults) 15*300 mm (kids) The length can be made according to your needs.
- · Standard packing: 100pcs in a polybag
- Minimum Order Quantity: 100 Wristbands.
- RUSH Service: Available

Prices:

Imprint Style	100	200	300	500	1,000	2,000	3,000	5,000	10,000	20,000	50,000+
Screen Printed	\$1.76	\$1.08	\$0.89	\$0.74	\$0.64	\$0.56	\$0.52	\$0.51	\$0.49	\$0.48	\$0.47
Blank	\$1.37	\$0.88	\$0.75	\$0.65	\$0.59	\$0.54	\$0.51	\$0.50	\$0.49	\$0.48	\$0.47

Price Includes 1 Color Imprint 1 Side & Setup.

Digital Proof	\$20.00 (P) (Mandatory)
Additional (Stock) Wristband Color	\$50.00 (P)
Non-Stock wristband Color (PMS Match)	\$80.00 (P)
Imprint On Reverse Side	\$0.08 (P) Run Charge (If the design is same as front side) \$60.00 (P) Setup + \$0.08 (P) Run Charge (If the design is different from front side)
Additional Imprint Color Charge	\$50 (P) Setup/Color + \$0.06 (P) Run/Color
Add Additional Design	\$60 (P) Setup
RFID cost	Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com
Barcode and QR code sliders	1,000 - \$0.38 (p) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 5,000 - \$0.22 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 10,000 - \$0.20 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. Slider standard size: 35mm Width x 26mm Height x 0.76mm Thickness
Individual Poly Bagging	\$0.08 (P) Run Charge
Custom Printed Poly bagging	Min. 10,000 Quantity (Email us for price)

Delivery Days and Charges (Production + Shipping Charges)

Quantity	14 Days	13 Days	12 Days	11 Days	10 Days	9 Days	8 Days	7 Days
100-299	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$15	\$25	\$39	\$50	\$64
300-999	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$20	\$35	\$65	\$77	\$113
1000-2999	FREE	\$25	\$28	\$30	\$55	\$94	\$118	\$159
3000-9999	FREE	\$35	\$45	\$50	\$85	\$140	\$175	\$219
10000+	FREE	\$45	\$75	\$80	\$125	\$240	\$285	\$329

Standard Turnaround Time: 14 Business days

Rush: 7-13 Business days

Custom Woven Fabric WristBands Model: FW - WOVEN



Description:

Custom woven wristbands are made of the finest polyester material. The imprint is woven or embroidered with any message or logo of your choice. The wristbands are of one color leaving the message along with the inside part of the wristband in another color. Ideal for promotions, multi-day events such as festivals and sporting events. These wristbands can also be used for parties & every day's decoration. These wristbands are the best choice for simple messages or designs.

- · Fully customizable
- Woven or embroidered logo
- · Laser & serial numbering option available
- Barcode and QR code option available
- · RFID, Barcode and QR code sliders can be added
- · Shiny, Neon colors available
- Supplied with a wide variety of closure options each with different features and advantages
- Sizes: 15*350 mm (adults) 15*300 mm (kids) The length can be made according to your needs.
- · Standard packing: 100pcs in a polybag
- · Minimum Order Quantity: 100 Wristbands.
- · RUSH Service: Available

Prices:

Imprint Style	100	200	300	500	1,000	2,000	3,000	5,000	10,000	20,000	50,000+
Screen Printed	\$2.59	\$1.33	\$0.94	\$0.74	\$0.52	\$0.48	\$0.44	\$0.42	\$0.40	\$0.40	\$0.40
Blank	\$2.59	\$1.33	\$0.94	\$0.74	\$0.52	\$0.48	\$0.44	\$0.42	\$0.40	\$0.40	\$0.40

Price Includes 1 Color Imprint 1 Side & Setup.

Digital Proof	\$20.00 (P) (Mandatory)
Additional (Stock) Wristband Color	\$50.00 (P)
Non-Stock wristband Color (PMS Match)	\$80.00 (P)
Additional Imprint Color Charge	\$50 (P) Setup/Color + \$0.06 (P) Run/Color
Add Additional Design	\$60 (P) Setup
Laser & serial numbering	Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com
Woven serial numbering	Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com
Barcode and QR code	FREE (Woven style) FREE (Laser Logo)
RFID cost	Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com
Barcode and QR code sliders	1,000 - \$0.38 (p) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 5,000 - \$0.22 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 10,000 - \$0.20 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. Slider standard size: 35mm Width x 26mm Height x 0.76mm Thickness
Individual Poly Bagging	\$0.08 (P) Run Charge
Custom Printed Poly bagging	Min. 10,000 Quantity (Email us for price)

Delivery Days and Charges (Production + Shipping Charges)

Quantity	14 Days	13 Days	12 Days	11 Days	10 Days	9 Days	8 Days	7 Days
100-299	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$15	\$25	\$39	\$50	\$64
300-999	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$20	\$35	\$65	\$77	\$113
1000-2999	FREE	\$25	\$28	\$30	\$55	\$94	\$118	\$159
3000-9999	FREE	\$35	\$45	\$50	\$85	\$140	\$175	\$219
10000+	FREE	\$45	\$75	\$80	\$125	\$240	\$285	\$329

Standard Turnaround Time: 14 Business days

Rush: 7-13 Business days

Custom Sublimation Fabric WristBands Model: FW - SUBLIMATION



Description:

Custom sublimation or heat-transfer wristbands are made of the finest quality soft polyester fabric. The texture is completely smooth and soft due to high temperatures pressed onto them during their manufacture. These wristbands are the best way to display full-color logos and complex designs. This printing method dyes the design into the fabric through a heat press rather than printing on top like the silk-screened styles. We can print QR codes on this bands. Thanks to the innovative sublimation print technology, our wristbands reproduce images with sharpness and detail.

- Fully customizable
- Full-color logo
- · Edge-to-edge, full-color printing of logos
- · Laser & serial numbering option available
- Barcode and QR code imprint option available
- · Perfectly fit with RFID, Barcode and QR code sliders
- Shiny, Neon colors available
- Supplied with a wide variety of closure options each with different features and advantages
- Sizes: 15*350 mm (adults) 15*300 mm (kids) The length can be made according to your needs.
- Standard packing: 100pcs in a polybag
- · Minimum Order Quantity: 100 Wristbands
- RUSH Service: Available

Prices:

Imprint Style	100	200	300	500	1,000	2,000	3,000	5,000	10,000	20,000	50,000+
Screen Printed	1.94	\$1.00	\$0.72	\$0.57	\$0.50	\$0.44	\$0.41	\$0.40	\$0.38	\$0.38	\$0.37
Blank	1.94	\$1.00	\$0.72	\$0.57	\$0.50	\$0.44	\$0.41	\$0.40	\$0.38	\$0.38	\$0.37

Price Includes 1 Color Imprint 1 Side & Setup.

Digital Proof	\$20.00 (P) (Mandatory)
Add Additional Design	\$60 (P) Setup
Laser & serial numbering	Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com
Barcode and QR code	FREE
RFID cost	Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com
Barcode and QR code sliders	1,000 - \$0.38 (p) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 5,000 - \$0.22 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 10,000 - \$0.20 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. Slider standard size: 35mm Width x 26mm Height x 0.76mm Thickness
Individual Poly Bagging	\$0.08 (P) Run Charge
Custom Printed Poly bagging	Min. 10,000 Quantity (Email us for price)

Delivery Days and Charges (Production + Shipping Charges)

Quantity	14 Days	13 Days	12 Days	11 Days	10 Days	9 Days	8 Days	7 Days
100-299	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$15	\$25	\$39	\$50	\$64
300-999	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$20	\$35	\$65	\$77	\$113
1000-2999	FREE	\$25	\$28	\$30	\$55	\$94	\$118	\$159
3000-9999	FREE	\$35	\$45	\$50	\$85	\$140	\$175	\$219
10000+	FREE	\$45	\$75	\$80	\$125	\$240	\$285	\$329

Standard Turnaround Time: 14 Business days

Rush: 7-13 Business days

Custom Satin Sublimation Fabric WristRands Model: FW - SATIN SURI IMATION



Description:

Custom satin sublimation wristbands are made of the finest quality satin material. The texture is completely smooth and shiny. These wristbands are the best way to display full-color logos and complex designs. This printing method dyes the design into the fabric through a heat press rather than printing on top like the silk-screened styles. We can print QR codes on these bands. These wristbands are comfortable to wear and Ideal for promotions, multi-day events such as festivals and sporting events.

- Fully customizable
- Full-color logo
- · Edge-to-edge, full-color printing of logos
- · Perfectly fit with RFID, Barcode and QR code sliders
- Laser & serial numbering option available
- · Barcode and QR code imprint option available
- · Supplied with a wide variety of closure options each with different features and advantages
- Sizes: 15*350 mm (adults) 15*300 mm (kids) The length can be made according to your needs.
- Standard packing: 100pcs in a polybag
- Minimum Order Quantity: 100 Wristbands
- · RUSH Service: Available

Prices:

Imprint Style	100	200	300	500	1,000	2,000	3,000	5,000	10,000	20,000	50,000+
Screen Printed	1.94	\$1.00	\$0.72	\$0.57	\$0.50	\$0.45	\$0.42	\$0.41	\$0.39	\$0.38	\$0.38
Blank	1.94	\$1.00	\$0.72	\$0.57	\$0.50	\$0.45	\$0.42	\$0.41	\$0.39	\$0.38	\$0.38

Price Includes 1 Color Imprint 1 Side & Setup.

Digital Proof	\$20.00 (P) (Mandatory)				
Add Additional Design	\$60 (P) Setup				
Laser & serial numbering	Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com				
Barcode and QR code	FREE				
RFID cost	Please email us the details - sales@wristbandwholesale.com				
Barcode and QR code sliders	1,000 - \$0.38 (p) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 5,000 - \$0.22 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. 10,000 - \$0.20 (P) each. Price includes slider+ full-color imprint. Slider standard size: 35mm Width x 26mm Height x 0.76mm Thickness				
Individual Poly Bagging	\$0.08 (P) Run Charge				
Custom Printed Poly bagging	Min. 10,000 Quantity (Email us for price)				

Delivery Days and Charges (Production + Shipping Charges)

Quantity	14 Days	13 Days	12 Days	11 Days	10 Days	9 Days	8 Days	7 Days
100-299	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$15	\$25	\$39	\$50	\$64
300-999	FREE	FREE	FREE	\$20	\$35	\$65	\$77	\$113
1000-2999	FREE	\$25	\$28	\$30	\$55	\$94	\$118	\$159
3000-9999	FREE	\$35	\$45	\$50	\$85	\$140	\$175	\$219
10000+	FREE	\$45	\$75	\$80	\$125	\$240	\$285	\$329

Standard Turnaround Time: 14 Business days

Rush: 7-13 Business days